Para obtener la mejor experiencia, abra esta cartera PDF en
Acrobat 9 o Adobe Reader 9, o en alguna versión posterior.
¡Consiga Adobe Reader ahora!
Product Specifications
The Thermo Scientific Orion Star
A221 pH Portable Meter makes
necessary testing easier.

Thermo Scientific Orion Star A222 Conductivity Portable Meter
Specifications and Ordering Information
S-STARA222-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
STARA2220 Orion STAR A222 Conductivity Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed)
STARA2225
Orion STAR A222 Conductivity Portable Meter Kit
- 013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with
  3m cable, K=0.475
- 01100710 conductivity standard pouches, 1413 µS,
  pack of 10
- 911110 rinse solution, pack of 10
- Protective armor with electrode holder
- Hard carrying case
- Four AA batteries (installed)
Accessories
STARA-CS Hard carrying case for Orion Star A-series
portable meters
1210005 Soft carrying case for Orion Star, Star Plus and
Star A-series portable meters
STARA-AR
Armor for Orion Star A-series portable meters,
includes electrode holders for pH, conductivity
and DO probes
STARA-ESCD Conductivity and DO probe holder for Orion Star
A-series armor
STARA-ESPH pH electrode holder for Orion Star A-series armor
013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 1.5m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 3m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013020MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 6m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013025MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 10m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
1010003 Optional universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
011008 Orion conductivity standard,
100 µS/cm, 5x60 mL bottles

Thermo Scientific Orion Star A223 RDO/Dissolved Oxygen Portable Meter
Specifications and Ordering Information
S-STARA223-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
STARA2230
Orion STAR A223 RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed)
STARA2235
Orion STAR A223 RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Portable Meter Kit
- 087010MD Orion RDO optical/luminescence-
  based probe with 3m cable, stainless
  steel guard, calibration sleeve and optical/
  luminescence-based cap
- Protective armor with electrode holder
- Hard carrying case
- Four AA batteries (installed)
Accessories
STARA-CS Hard carrying case for Orion Star A-series
portable meters
STARA-AR Armor for Orion Star A-series portable meters,
includes electrode holders for pH, conductivity
and DO probes
STARA-ESCD Conductivity and DO probe holder for Orion Star
A-series armor
STARA-ESPH pH electrode holder for Orion Star A-series armor
1010003 Optional universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
087010MD Orion RDO optical DO probe, 3m cable with
stainless steel guard and calibration sleeve
087020MD Orion RDO optical DO probe, 6m cable with
stainless steel guard and calibration sleeve
087030MD Orion RDO optical DO probe, 10m cable with
stainless steel guard and calibration sleeve
087050MD Orion RDO optical DO probe, 15m cable with
stainless steel guard and calibration sleeve
087100MD Orion RDO optical DO probe, 30m cable with
stainless steel guard and calibration sleeve
083005MD Orion polarographic DO probe, 1.5m cable